
AC B

ABC

1

2

3

4

DEF

DF E

1

2

3

4

NO. 設變日期 設 變 原 因

繪  圖 審  核

材  質 數  量

單 位
比 例

mm
-- 大內實業有限公司

投 影 方 式
第 三 角 法

設  計 圖號

圖名
04

02

03

01

1

圖頁

表面處理
/熱處理 ----05 -- -

2023/1/1

EXMK235-P6A-C4-R1000
--

1
2023/1/1

--

 0
-0.012

15

1.0±5.4

2
2

Ø
0

-
0.

50
2

23±0.5

2

51 12

5
Ø

 0 -
0.

02

2.7
6

2
Ø

8.
9

18.2Ø5

□28.3

□23

4-M2.5
Depth3

PHR-4

AWG26 UL1007

0
1

±
0

2
1

15

A

名稱

相數

額定電流

線圈阻抗

馬達長度

線圈感抗

激磁最大
靜止力矩

轉子慣量

質量

單位

技術參數

數值

A/Phase

Ω/Phase

Phase

mH/Phase

N-m(kgf·cm)

mm

x10-7kg·m2

g

2

0.6

9.5Ω±10%

6.4mH±20%

25g·cm²

0.11N-m

51

216

編碼器色碼定義
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

VCC GND A+ A- Z+ Z-
X

B+ B-

紅 黑 白 白/黑 黃 黃/黑 綠 綠/黑

4 3 2 1
紅 黑 藍 綠

細部放大圖A


